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HALLENBECK, JOANNE
HAMILTON, : MELANI

HILL, JACKIE

HOBBY LOBBY

HOUSE OF 'ULVERSCROFT
HOWARD W. SAMS & COMPANY
IBM CORP.

INDEPENDENT MATERIAL COMPANY
INFOMARK LEASING
INFORMATION PLUS
INSTRUCTIONAL VIDEO
INTERLIBRARY LOAN

J.L. SWANSON

JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
JERGENSEN, JANE

JIM ALEXANDER

KAREN HAGGARD

KC WOODWORK & FIXTURE, INC.
KPL GAS SERVICE

KRAFTBILL

LAMINATES UNLIMITED INC.
LAW ENGINEERING

LEACH, SHARON

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF
LEMONSTONE RECORDS

LLIBRARY OF CONGRESS
LIBRARY SERVICES

LINDA HALL LIBRARY

MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MART TROPHY COMPANY
MAXWELL MACMILLAN

MAYBERRY, LISA

MCALESTER NEWS-CAPITAL &
MEMOREX—-TELEX

MID-SOUTH INTERIORS, INC
MID-SOUTH INTERIORS, INC.
MIDWEST LAWN & SUPPLY
MIDWEST LAWN & SUPPLY

MILL CREEK LUMBER & SUPPLY
MINO-MICROGRAPHICS

MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL
MONITOR PUBLISHING COMPANY
MOON'S BODY SHOP

MORAN, ROSEMARY

MOTTER BOOKBINDING CO.
MOULDER-OLDHAM CO.

MOVIES UNLIMITED

MOVIES UNLIMITED

MTI FILM & VIDEO

MUSIC FOR LITTLE PEOPLE
MUSIC OCLC USERS GROUP
NATIONAL REGISTER PUBLISHING
NATKIN SERVICE COMPANY
NEAL-SCHUMAN PUBLISHERS INC.
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.
NORMAN & WOHLGEMUTH

OFFICE PUBLICATIONS INC.
OIL & GAS DIRECTORY

OIL AND GAS JOURNAL

OIL CAPITAL TRASH

OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC
OKLAHOMA GAZETTE

OKLAHOMA GEGLOGICAL SURVEY
OKLAHOMA HISTORICAL SOCIETY

OKLAHOMA LIGHTING DISTRIBUTORS

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS
OKLAHOMA OBSERVER

ONTKO, ELLEN

ONTKQ, ELLEN

ONTKO, ELLEN

OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
P B 5 VIDEO

PALMER SUPPLY

PARTS PLUS #B27

PC-SIG

PETTY, JOHN

PINE POINT RECORDS
POMEGRANATE PRODUCTIONS
POSTMASTER

PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
PRUDENTIAL HEALTH CARE PLAN

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
LEASE RENTAL
FLLOOR SCRAPER
LEASE PAYMENT
CONTINUATIONS
AUDIO VISUAL
COPIES
LETTERING
SUPPLIES
WATER SERVICE
MILEAGE

TUNE PIANO
MILEAGE
RELAMINTED 4 PANELS
GAS SERVICE
W-2 FORMS
FORMICA AND GLUE
ENGINEERING SERVICES
MILEAGE
CONTINUATIONS
TAPE
CONTINUATIONS
EDIC COPIES
INFO II COPIES
SUPPLIES
CAMPUS CABLE
ENGRAVING
CONTINUATIONS
MILEAGE
CONTINUATIONS
LEASE/MAINT
STUDY CHAIRS AND TABLES
STUDY TABLES
LAWN CARE
INSTALL S0D
SUPPLIES
TONER & PAPER
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
REPAIR
MILEAGE

218 STANDARD VOLUMES
SUPPLIES
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
SEWER SERVICE
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
SERVICES
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
TRASH SERVICE
ELECTRIC SERVICE
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONS
LIGHTBULBS
GAS SERVICE
CONTINUATIONS
SEMINAR
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
VIDEOS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
CONTINUATIONS
SERVICES

TAPE

TAPE

PERMIT

AUDIDO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
AUDIO VISUAL
PRUDENTIAL

¢+ 22.05
T B6.70
« 17.35
87.91
1322.32
23.03
4292.23
19.00
840.00
75.56
‘'119.80
45.00
635:14
188.00
?.35
38.50
40.00
16.20
324 .00
£92.80
'184.16
&1.92
'202.00
?.%20
15.00
23.96
731.00
4.30
6.00
22.48
2500.00
35.39
735.464
38.25
?20.00
208B4.56
?100.40
362.40
500.00
2000.00
29.35
213.00
89.00
150.00
75.00
157.93
1467.40
28.36
26.45
bb.97
510.00
144 .00
15.00
572.90
127.00
110.45
595.80
375.00
40.00
&60.00
52.00
%6.80
112.21
246.00
11.00
25.00
16.95
1144 .42
100.00
20.00
128.03
28.13
39.99
88.40
179.87
12.91
37.00
724 .22
11.98
10.00
73.00
527.93
2452.49
270.33
20985.59




